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arrera | ars @ earr

8 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-08-21 17:00.

WTOREK
Gr.A8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(96) FUS Piotr
1 1:42.405 +0.754 17:05:22.821
2 1:41.651 - 17:07:04.472
p3 2:08.126 +26.475 17:09:12.598
(76) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:44.472 +1.824 17:05:29.009
2 1:44.688 +2.040 17:07:13.697
3 1:43.661 +1.013 17:08:57.358
4 1:43.505 +0.857 17:10:40.863
5 1:42.834 +0.186 17:12:23.697
6 1:43.401 +0.753 17:14:07.098
7 1:42.916 +0.268 17:15:50.014
8 1:42.648 - 17:17:32.662
p9 2:14.624 +31.976 17:19:47.286
(111) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:46.709 +3.175 17:06:20.058
2 1:45.919 +2.385 17:08:05.977
3 1:43.839 +0.305 17:09:49.816
4 1:43.534 - 17:11:33.350
5 1:43.843 +0.309 17:13:17.193
6 1:45.004 +1.470 17:15:02.197
7 1:47.982 +4.448 17:16:50.179
p8 2:09.913 +26.379 17:19:00.092
(94) TRZEWICZEK Marcin
1 1:44.933 +0.447 17:05:46.371
2 1:47.356 +2.870 17:07:33.727
3 1:44.980 +0.494 17:09:18.707
4 1:44.486 - 17:11:03.193
5 1:44.514 +0.028 17:12:47.707
6 1:46.197 +1.711 17:14:33.904
7 1:46.784 +2.298 17:16:20.688
8 1:50.681 +6.195 17:18:11.369
p9 2:17.948 +33.462 17:20:29.317
(15) SYRYCA Artur
1 1:50.795 +5.169 17:05:35.292
2 1:50.662 +5.036 17:07:25.954
3 1:46.977 +1.351 17:09:12.931
4 1:47.429 +1.803 17:11:00.360
5 1:45.626 - 17:12:45.986
p6 2:03.062 +17.436 17:14:49.048
(66) DURYNEK Wojciech
1 1:50.333 +4.061 17:05:35.395
2 1:47.980 +1.708 17:07:23.375
3 1:46.634 +0.362 17:09:10.009
4 1:47.314 +1.042 17:10:57.323
5 1:46.573 +0.301 17:12:43.896
6 1:46.968 +0.696 17:14:30.864
7 1:46.272 - 17:16:17.136
8 1:47.905 +1.633 17:18:05.041
p9 2:02.638 +16.366 17:20:07.679
(97) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:48.360 +1.713 17:06:18.624
2 1:47.273 +0.626 17:08:05.897
3 1:47.167 +0.520 17:09:53.064
4 1:47.061 +0.414 17:11:40.125
5 1:46.647 \ - 17:13:26.772
p6 1:58.846 +12.199 17:15:25.618

(69) WENTA Maciej

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:47.501 +0.350 17:05:25.654
2 1:48.006 +0.855 17:07:13.660
3 1:47.151 - 17:09:00.811
4 1:47.561 +0.410 17:10:48.372
5 1:47.854 +0.703 17:12:36.226
6 1:47.185 +0.034 17:14:23.411
p7 1:51.157 +4.006 17:16:14.568
(5) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 1:49.293 +1.389 17:05:25.252
2 1:48.486 +0.582 17:07:13.738
3 1:48.531 +0.627 17:09:02.269
4 1:48.841 +0.937 17:10:51.110
5 1:47.904 - 17:12:39.014
6 1:48.484 +0.580 17:14:27.498
7 1:49.263 +1.359 17:16:16.761
8 1:48.287 +0.383 17:18:05.048
p9 2:32.785 +44.881 17:20:37.833
(84) IDZIK Albert
1 1:50.365 +1.050 17:06:41.170
2 1:49.315 - 17:08:30.485
3 1:50.046 +0.731 17:10:20.531
4 1:50.463 +1.148 17:12:10.994
5 1:49.625 +0.310 17:14:00.619
6 1:49.450 +0.135 17:15:50.069
7 1:49.615 +0.300 17:17:39.684
p8 2:05.120 +15.805 17:19:44.804
(65) BONK Grzegorz
1 1:51.514 \ - 17:05:34.809
2 1:52.007 +0.493 17:07:26.816
p3 2:00.141 +8.627 17:09:26.957
4 2:18.617 +27.103 17:11:45.574
p5 1:59.589 +8.075 17:13:45.163

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
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